Heatshrink & Repair l PVC Sleeving
50
PVC SLEEVING
Code  Internal Diameter To Cover Cable Size mm²  Coil Length (m)
PVC-2.0-G/Y 2.0 100
PVC-3.0-G/Y 3.0 0.5-0.75 100
PVC-4.0-G/Y 4.0 1.5-2.5 100
PVC-6.0-G/Y 6.0 6.0 100
PVC-8.0-G/Y 8.0 10.0 100
PVC-10.0-G/Y 10.0 16.0-25.0 100
Code  Internal Diameter To Cover Cable Size mm²  Coil Length (m)
PVC-2.0-* 2.0 100
PVC-3.0-* 3.0 0.5-0.75 100
PVC-4.0-* 4.0 1.5-2.5 100
PVC-6.0-* 6.0 6.0 100
PVC-8.0-* 8.0 10.0 100
PVC-10.0-* 10.0 16.0-25.0 100
PVC    -    3.0    -     B
How To Order
Code prefix Size
PVC Sleeving
Coloured PVC Sleeving
Our RoHS compliant high grade PVC flexible Earth Sleeving is manufactured
from premium virgin grade compound in a wide range of sizes. Standard nominal
wall size is 0.5mm, other sizes are available to order. Supplied with green
and yellow stripes for use in earth identification and solid colour for electrical
contracting purposes. Supplied in continuous 100m coils. Some sizes are
available supplied on reels, please contact us for more information
Green/Yellow and Coloured PVC Sleeving
Dielectric Strength:  20 kV/mm min
Temperature Range:  -20°C to 70°C
Elongation at Break: 220% min
Insulation Resistance: 1010 ohm/cm
Hardness: BSS20-30
Flammability: Self-extinguishing in 30 seconds
Standards: BS 2848/3/85T
Material: PVC
Colour: Green/Yellow, Black, Blue, Brown, Yellow, Grey, Red, Green, White
             GY= Green/Yellow
Colour:  B   = Black
Colour: BL = Blue
BR = Brown
              Y   = Yellow
G    = Grey
GR = Green
R    = Red
W   = White
All dimensions in mm except where stated
Ident &
W
iring Term
Fixing &
S
ecurity
Tooling &
C
able P
rep
E
arthing
Lightning
C
able Ties
&
 A
cc
M
IC
C
C
able
C
able
C
leats
G
land
A
ccs.
C
able
G
lands
Flexible
C
onduit
Junction
B
oxes
C
opper
Lugs
C
able
Jointing
H
eatshrink
R
epair